


spanner

ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION REQD | | ITEM | PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION REQD
1 S5G61-0020C Base, complete assembly 1 Be 5G1-0083A Door Closure, spring assembly 1
T1a* | 5G1-0086 Base Runner 2 *| PCOO0181 Cable Clip 1
10* | PCOOO123 Washer, /4" x 3/8" 6 *| PC-O00104 Rivet {for cable clip] 2
Tc PCO00174 Bols, 1/4~20 x 1/4" 5] Bf PC-100170 Hinge Assembly, plastic 3

Hex Head 1 *| PCOO0160 Bolt, 5/6™18 x 3/4” hex head 3
2 5G61-0085 Floor 1 *| PCOOO161 Washer, 5/15" x 3/4" flat 3
Ba* | PCOOOT15 Rivet, star, small flange, long 4 *| PCOO0168 Washer, 5/15" lock 3
2b* | 8G1-0070 Floor Extrusion 2 8g S5G1-0037 Fly Screen, small, inner 3
] 5G1-0021F Tank, . flush (specify type) 1 8h 5610038 Fly Screen, small, outer 38
©* | PCOOD412 Evertite Plug, 4" 1 *| PCO0O0102 Rivet 6
3a S5G10051 Plate, foot pump mounting 1 *| PCLO0O0106 Washer, 3/18", back-up =]
* | PCOO0O110 Rivet, #48 small flange 4 g PC-000159 Screw, 1/4™20 x 3" Phillips, 4
* | PCOOOT11 Washer, /5" back-up 4 cross-head
* ' PCO0O0135 Screw, 1/4-20 x 1/2" 4 10 5G1-0050 Backing Plate, aluminium z2
flat head, Ctsk. * | PCO00140 Nut, 1/4"-20 Nylock 4
3b PC-000601 Foot Pump 1 11 SG1-0023 - Sink Tank q
3c 5G1-0009 Toilet Bow! i | PCO00114 Rivet, small flange, short 3
3d S5G1-0022 Seat Base 1 (sink top to tank]
* | PCO00172 Hinge, 3" 2 * | PCOO0115 Rivet, small flange, long 1
* | PCOCO114 Rivet, star, small flange, short 5} (side panel to sink tank]
* | PCO00104 Rivet B * | PCOOD10B Washer, 3/15" back-up 1
* | PCO0O0106 Washer, 3/15" back-up 6 [for above rivet]
3e PCO00204W | Toilet Seat, white 1 11a 5G1-0008 Sink Bowi 1
4 SG1-0002 Side Panel 2 11b PC000581 Sink Tap 1
18 PCO00192 - SEMS, /3" x 11/4" Hi-Lo, 10 11¢c PC-000413 Plug, 11/2" Evertite 1
lag screw w/washer 11d PC-O00600 Baby Foot Pump 1
5 5G1-0004 Rear Panel 1 11e PC-000551 Plug, /2" drain, black 1
* | PCO00550 Cap, 3" grey 1 12 SG1-0025C Tank, fresh water, 1
* | 8G1-0037 Fly Screen, small, inner 3 complete assembly
* | 5610038 Fly Screen, small, outer 3 * 5G1-0087 Tank Runners 2
* | PCOO0102 Rivet 5] * | PCO0O0123 Washer. 1/4" x 5/8" 4
* | PCOO0106 Washer, 3/16" back-up 5} | PCO00142 Bolt, 1/4"-20 x 3/4" hex head | 4
18 PCO00132 SEMS, /4" x 11/4" Hi-Lo, 4 * | PC-000411 Plug, 3" Evertite 1
lag screw w/washer * | PCOOD551 Plug, 1/2" drain, black 1
6 SG1-0061 Extrusion, top rear;, aluminium 1 13 SG1-0035 Fly Screen, large 2
* | PGOO0104 Rivet, small flange 3 14 S5G61-0080 Veent Stack 1
Ga S5G1-0062 Extrusion, left rear, alurninium s * | PCO00114 Rivet, star, small flange 1
* | PCOO0104 Rivet, small flange 5 * | PCO00106 Washer, 3/16" back-up 1
6b SG1-0063 Extrusion, right rear, 1 15 TM10-1000 Mirror, complete assembly 1
alurminiurn * | PCOO0367 Fastener, nyion 4
* | PCO00104 Rivet, small flange 5 * | PCOO0102 Rivet 2
7 5G1-0071 Cover, top 1 * | PCOOOT06 Washer, 3/1%" back-up 2
7a SG61-0072 Cover; left 1 * | 56100105 Amenity Plate, small 1
* | PCOO0D114 Rivet, star, small flange, short 3 16 SG10007 Roof )
7b 5610073 Cover; right 1 17 5610041 Tie Down Rings 4
* | PC-O00114 Rivet, star, small flange, long 3 17a 5G10043 Anchor Plate (for tie down ring] | 4
8 S8G1-0005 Door Panel 1 17b* | 8G1-0044 Coat Hook 1
8a SG1-0060 Door Jamb 1 17c* | PCOO0166 #10-32 x /2" round head 2
* | PCOOO104 Rivet 12 18 PC-000132 SEMS, /4" x 11/4" 14
8b SGT1-0031 Latch Cover Plate 7 lag screw w/washer
* | 8610032 Slide Plate, retain wyUnisex decal | 1 18 PCO00104 Rivet, small flange unit 29
* | 8610033 Slide Plate, reversible 1 general assembly
w,/men/women decal 20 OPTION Toilet Paper Dispenser
* | BA1-0017 Handle, U-Bolt w/screws 1 = OPTION Paper Towel Dispenser
* | PC-100796 Rubber Bumper 2 22 L503-0001 Soap Dispenser 1
PC-100795 Decal, lock/unlock 7 23 SG1-0010L Amenity Plate, large 2
8c 5G61-0030 Slide Latch 1 * | 86G1-0011L Cover Plate,large 2
8d S5G1-0034 Door Trim Panel 7 * | PCOO0102 Rivet 4
* | PCOOO1E2 Screw, #10 x 1.75 self tap, 4 * | PCOO0108 Washer, 8/16" back-up 4
' spanner * 1 PCOO0114 Rivet, star, small flange 4
* | PC-O00163 Screw, #10 x .75 self tap, 2 24 5G1-0040 Door lock and key 7

* Not Shown in Diagram



